Journal of Research in Indian Medicine (JRIM) AUTHORS COPYRIGHT AGREEMENT & RESPONSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

The paper/ article entitled '.....' is attached herewith and is being submitted for publication in Journal of Research in Indian Medicine (JRIM).

• We the undersigned authors claim to Journal of Research in Indian Medicine (JRIM), the journal for which the manuscripts are sent for publication that all signatories have equally participated and contributed to the conceptualization of idea, and we further claim that the editorial team shares our views expressed in the results and discussion to the limited extent of organization of scientific material in the present style of Journal of Research in Indian Medicine (JRIM) only. Further, only the authors take all the public responsibility with regard to the views expressed in the manuscript.

• We further state that the manuscript or part of the content described has not been submitted for publication in any other journal nor is being considered and approved in other journals.

• In cases involving the use of Animals or participation of Human volunteers, a copy of valid Ethical Committee clearance certificate has to be enclosed. (Strike out if not applicable)

Signature of All the Authors of the Article with Name, Place and Date:

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.